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A001373114 ARYAN  GHOSH Male No  1 1 UR  15  484.00  95.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271673 SARADA  SINGHA Female No  2 2 UR  20  481.50  97.50  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199279 AYAN  NANDA Male No  3 3 UR  6  480.00  96.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942332 SUMIT  KAR Male No  4 4 UR  7  478.00  90.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280350 RITUJEET  SARKAR Male No  5 5 UR  1  473.00  95.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394723 SOURAV  KANGSHA BANIK Male No  6 6 UR  9  473.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422831 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  7  1 7 SC  15  470.00  97.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192421 DEBARPIT  SARKAR Male No  8 8 UR  7  470.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250680 UNNATI  MONDAL Female No  9 9 UR  8  470.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936045 ARITRA  SINHA Male No  10 10 UR  13  469.00  94.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794202 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  11  2 11 SC  11  464.00  96.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173063 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  12  3 12 SC  13  463.00  93.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200491 ANWESHA  KATUWAL Female No  13 13 UR  18  463.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412465 KUNAL  GHOSH Male No  14  1 14 OBC-B  21  460.00  91.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001915897 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  25  459.00  90.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333893 SAMRIDDHA  DEY Male No  16 16 UR  9  459.00  83.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025708 DEBANSHU  DUA Male No  17 17 UR  17  458.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798334 NILADRI  HALDER Male No  18  4 18 SC  4  456.00  82.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342889 JAHED AHAMED MANDAL Male No  19 19 UR  10  454.00  92.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646622 ANKITA  MAHANTY Female No  20 20 UR  8  453.00  91.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541399 OYIENDRILA  SARKAR Female No  21 21 UR  9  452.00  89.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484889 RAUNAK  DAS Male No  22 22 UR  14  449.00  88.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001998572 ADITYA KUMAR TIWARI Male No  23 23 UR  2  447.00  81.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213089 ANANYA  GUPTA Female No  24 24 UR  11  446.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480912 ANIK KUMAR SAHA Male No  25  5 25 SC  3  445.00  90.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192207 INDRANI  GHOSH ROY Female No  26 26 UR  10  445.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636388 SOUHARDYA  DAS Male No  27 27 UR  6  445.00  72.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560411 GANESH  GORAI Male No  28  3 28 OBC-B  20  444.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001633062 ARGHYA  MANDAL Male Yes  29  6 29 SC  7  444.00  85.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151405 ASHISH  CHAURASIA Male No  30 30 UR  16  444.00  75.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909637 ADITYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  31 31 UR  11  442.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638555 ANAY  HAZRA Male No  32 32 UR  15  442.00  83.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856687 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  33  7 33 SC  13  441.00  88.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884501 RUMMAN  KOSAK Male No  34 34 UR  7  440.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306159 JARDISH  HOSSAIN Male No  35 35 UR  15  439.00  92.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135822 TRIDIP  CHATTERJEE Male No  36  1 36 EWS  8  439.00  88.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625361 KOUSTAV  CHANDA Male No  37 37 UR  10  438.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213361 SATYAM KUMAR JHA Male No  38  2 38 EWS  7  433.00  89.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992361 SAGNIK  SINHA Male No  39 39 UR  8  433.00  81.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228326 MADIHA  ILHAN Female No  40 40 UR  12  433.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677885 SOUMYADIP  PAL Male No  41 41 UR  4  432.00  93.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267583 ARPON  MONDAL Male No  42 42 UR  7  432.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001703379 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  43 43 UR  15  431.00  91.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434263 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  44  8 44 SC  7  431.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454583 SUPRIYO  PARUA Male No  45 45 UR  3  430.00  85.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262337 NIRMALYA  DAS Male No  46  3 46 EWS  3  430.00  76.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356387 BHASKAR  DAS Male No  47 47 UR  23  429.00  91.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103044 NIRANKA  GHOSH Male No  48 48 UR  13  429.00  85.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243079 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  49  9 49 SC  17  429.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189726 MAYUKH  DAS Male No  50  4 50 EWS  13  429.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895640 ARKAPRAVA  BANERJEE Male No  51 51 UR  14  429.00  77.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132603 SAMIRAN  MANDAL Male No  52 52 UR  10  428.00  90.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593719 SWASTIKA  BAKSHI Female No  53 53 UR  17  428.00  85.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243028 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  54  10 54 SC  17  428.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395669 RIKTA  PAL Female No  55 55 UR  25  427.00  82.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397583 SANOJ  KUMAR Male No  56 56 UR  2  423.00  76.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001552846 SHUBHRAJYOTI  DAS Male No  57 57 UR  11  423.00  73.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666886 RITIKA  BANERJEE Female No  58 58 UR  13  421.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044000 SAHORIYAR  KABIR Male No  59 59 UR  11  421.00  81.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684491 MEHER  PARVEEN Female No  60 60 UR  11  419.00  89.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373715 SOUMYADIP  BHANJA Male No  61  11 61 SC  25  419.00  81.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032623 PRANTIK  BISWAS Male No  62  12 62 SC  15  419.00  75.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127063 SANDIPAN  MANDAL Male No  63 63 UR  6  418.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043177 VISHAL KUMAR KUNDU Male No  64 64 UR  23  418.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356497 EMAIDULLA  CHOWDHURY Male No  65 65 UR  19  417.00  87.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390189 TITAS  MONDAL Male No  66 66 UR  25  416.00  86.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168919 JANEFAR  ALAM Female No  67 67 UR  12  416.00  83.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227242 ARKOJYOTI  BANERJEE Male No  68 68 UR  8  415.00  77.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785223 ABIDUR  RAHMAN Male No  69 69 UR  15  414.00  76.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279792 SUDARSHAN  DAS Male No  70 70 UR  7  413.00  82.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002252430 RUPAM KUMAR DUTTA Male No  71 71 UR  6  413.00  82.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565210 SOHAM  DAS Male No  72  13 72 SC  24  411.00  77.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037028 SHREYAN  DAS Male No  73 73 UR  7  411.00  76.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852084 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  74  14 74 SC  18  410.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624400 AHIR  CHAKRABORTY Male No  75 75 UR  9  409.00  80.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796358 RAJORSHI  BANERJEE Male No  76 76 UR  14  409.00  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295798 SANIYA  KUILA Female No  77 77 UR  3  407.00  83.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796701 VIRTI  KOTHARI Female No  78 78 UR  23  407.00  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956916 ALOK  KUMAR Male No  79 79 UR  14  407.00  68.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434976 JAHIRUL  ABEDIN Male No  80 80 UR  25  407.00  66.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400581 TITAS  PATHAK Male No  81 81 UR  18  406.00  83.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787932 SUBHAJIT  MOULICK Male No  82 82 UR  7  405.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072321 MOHAMMAD  SHARIB Male No  83  1 83 OBC-A  25  405.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698767 SOUJATYA  DE Male No  84 84 UR  16  405.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001931862 DEVASHISH  SHAW Male No  85 85 UR  9  404.00  73.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274336 SURYA  BOSE Male No  86 86 UR  12  403.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828700 SAGNIK  SINHA Male No  87 87 UR  8  402.00  90.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362908 PIYUSH  MONDAL Male No  88 88 UR  14  402.00  82.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204415 ARITA  NASKAR Male No  89  15 89 SC  7  402.00  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371435 RIKTA  HALDER Female No  90 90 UR  11  402.00  72.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025219 ANIK  SHAW Male No  91  16 91 SC  12  401.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646405 AISHIK  GHOSH Male No  92 92 UR  7  400.00  81.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847681 NILESH  SEN Male No  93  5 93 EWS  5  400.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620001 ANURAN  MAJUMDER Male No  94 94 UR  10  400.00  69.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655752 SUBHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  95  4 95 OBC-B  1  399.00  78.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515247 ANIRUDDHA  MAZUMDER Male No  96  17 96 SC  11  399.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329602 MD ABUL SAHIL Male No  97  2 97 OBC-A  12  397.00  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814664 ADITYA  SARKAR Male No  98  18 98 SC  19  397.00  73.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001951154 MANISH KUMAR PRASAD Male No  99 99 UR  6  396.00  77.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268301 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  100  19 100 SC  7  396.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496165 TAMOGHNA  BERA Male No  101 101 UR  9  396.00  63.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048430 ARYA  BANERJEE Male No  102 102 UR  16  393.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091187 REHAN  HUSSAIN Male No  103 103 UR  10  392.00  78.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932433 MD  KHALID Male No  104 104 UR  24  392.00  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864850 ARGHYA KAMAL 

CHATTOPADHYAY

Male No  105 105 UR  9  392.00  67.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623820 SAHIL  SABA Male No  106 106 UR  15  391.00  75.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911699 TUSHAR KANTI MONDAL Male No  107  5 107 OBC-B  18  391.00  70.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249670 ANUSMIT  MONDAL Male No  108  20 108 SC  10  390.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301932 SHUBHAM  HALDER Male No  109 109 UR  13  390.00  74.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105705 DEEP KUMAR PAL Male No  110  6 110 OBC-B  9  390.00  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055560 SRIJANI  GOSWAMI Female No  111 111 UR  15  389.00  80.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001048125 SALONI  SINGH Female No  112 112 UR  5  389.00  56.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134734 ROHIT  ROY Male No  113 113 UR  17  387.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399112 AYAN KUMAR PRADHAN Male No  114  21 114 SC  23  385.00  68.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576285 MAUBONI  MAJHI Female No  115  22 115 SC  10  385.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889797 JOYEETA  SINGHA Female No  116 116 UR  2  384.00  65.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840848 SHUVAM  AGARWAL Male No  117 117 UR  8  383.00  79.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262268 MANTHAN  HALDER Male No  118  23 118 SC  15  383.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029234 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  119 119 UR  20  382.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368648 ARNOB  SARKAR Male No  120  7 120 OBC-B  6  382.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127629 RIYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  121 121 UR  18  381.00  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238292 SOUMENDRA  PANDIT Male No  122 122 UR  8  380.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129325 SOUNAVA  SARKAR Male No  123  24 123 SC  8  380.00  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351635 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  124  8 124 OBC-B  1  380.00  62.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892195 BISWABRATA  SARKAR Male No  125 125 UR  6  380.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001987052 RAJDEEP  BHATTACHARYA Male No  126 126 UR  6  379.00  73.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004506 SHASHWAT  SHAW Male No  127 127 UR  7  378.00  62.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244493 SUBHARAPRADIP  SEN Male No  128 128 UR  15  377.00  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753469 SUSOVAN  NASKAR Male No  129  25 129 SC  15  377.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159568 RASIK  RAJBANSHI Male No  130  26 130 SC  9  377.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039898 SYED MOHAMMED 

RAYHAN

Male No  131 131 UR  21  375.00  66.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986955 SAHID  AHMED Male No  132  3 132 OBC-A  6  373.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895381 MASUM  AKHTAR Male No  133  4 133 OBC-A  7  373.00  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580570 MAINAK  MAHAPATRA Male No  134 134 UR  8  373.00  61.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278322 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  135  9 135 OBC-B  10  372.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397227 RAKTIM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  136 136 UR  7  372.00  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327272 AVANTIKA  MANNA Female No  137 137 UR  15  372.00  62.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248662 SHARMEEN  SHAHEEN Female No  138 138 UR  7  372.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000751427 SK ASIF SOHEL Male No  139 139 UR  11  369.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999127 SWASTIK  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  140 140 UR  11  367.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147324 ANURAG  PRADHAN Male No  141 141 UR  6  364.00  69.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279843 SANDIPTA  MANNA Female No  142 142 UR  13  363.00  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128245 GOLAM  MUSTAFA Male No  143 143 UR  14  363.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373661 ISHAN  OJHA Male No  144 144 UR  10  361.00  67.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053387 KUNAL  MURMU Male No  145  1 145 ST  21  359.00  74.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633195 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  146 146 UR  2  358.00  63.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191380 SANJOY  DAS Male No  147 147 UR  13  357.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401409 SUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  148  27 148 SC  11  356.00  67.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002146 GOLAM NABI AZAD Male No  149  5 149 OBC-A  17  354.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358187 SOUMYAJIT  ROY Male No  150  28 150 SC  21  353.00  77.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692004 DEEPTI  SINGH Female No  151 151 UR  20  353.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000061931 SAPTARSHI  GHOSH Male No  152 152 UR  10  353.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101710 SAMPRITI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  153 153 UR  19  352.00  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450513 SUPRATHA BARMAN ROY Male No  154 154 UR  8  352.00  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390074 SHUBHAM  RAJ Male No  155 155 UR  10  351.00  74.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130064 JOHN  ALI Male No  156 156 UR  21  350.00  76.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380394 SOURANSHU  BISWAS Male No  157 157 UR  14  350.00  59.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237238 SOUGATA  GHOSH Male No  158 158 UR  15  350.00  58.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836676 MD  SALMAN Male No  159 159 UR  10  349.00  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606291 SOURADEEP  BISWAS Male No  160 160 UR  19  348.00  67.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424956 BHUMIKA  PRADHAN Female No  161 161 UR  4  345.00  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595926 MD HUZAIFA SHAHNAWAZ Male No  162 162 UR  7  345.00  55.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764403 ASIF KAMAL MONDAL Male No  163 163 UR  10  344.00  67.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005837 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  164  29 164 SC  23  344.00  65.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828787 ARITRA  ACHARYA Male No  165 165 UR  7  344.00  56.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001878072 NAMAN  SONI Male No  166 166 UR  13  342.00  61.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433253 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  167 167 UR  24  342.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293079 PANKAJ  DEY Male No  168 168 UR  21  341.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337094 RANIT  PAL Male No  169 169 UR  7  340.00  62.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146443 TUSHAR KANTI DAS Male No  170 170 UR  23  339.00  65.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513610 SUMAN  KHAN Male No  171 171 UR  13  338.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699816 SWEETY  CHOWDHURY Female No  172 172 UR  16  338.00  56.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040763 RITAM  MALLIK Male No  173  30 173 SC  10  337.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710689 ANIKET  SHARMA Male No  174 174 UR  10  336.00  66.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832481 ABU  KALAM Male No  175  6 175 OBC-A  11  336.00  66.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179989 PREMANANDA  GHORAI Male No  176  31 176 SC  24  334.00  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426720 SNEHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  177 177 UR  5  334.00  50.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867767 TANISH  ROY Male No  178  32 178 SC  3  333.00  57.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160125 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  179 179 UR  6  330.00  51.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001235089 ANISH  PALIT Male No  180 180 UR  8  326.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843562 VAIBHAV  SINGH Male No  181 181 UR  4  326.00  46.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187115 PRINCE  MANDAL Male No  182  33 182 SC  1  325.00  57.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672285 ROHIT  DAS Male No  183  34 183 SC  19  324.00  54.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584164 MUTAHAR  HOSSAIN Male No  184  7 184 OBC-A  7  322.00  65.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023465 SOURAV  GHOSH Male No  185  10 185 OBC-B  6  322.00  52.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205721 SANDIP  YADAV Male No  186 186 UR  4  321.00  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284842 MD  FARHAN Male No  187 187 UR  3  320.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192746 SANKET  SHAW Male No  188 188 UR  8  320.00  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511785 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Male No  189 189 UR  8  319.00  63.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606444 RAJAT  HANSDA Male No  190  2 190 ST  4  319.00  54.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877040 NILADRI  BISWAS Male No  191 191 UR  6  318.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360366 PREM KUMAR SAH Male No  192 192 UR  13  317.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399401 AKASHDEEP  PAUL Male No  193  6 193 EWS  19  317.00  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000466170 SHREYASH  GHOSH Male No  194 194 UR  21  316.00  55.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976986 PRIYANGSHU  MONDAL Male No  195  35 195 SC  6  315.00  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285845 DEBJYOTI  MUKHERJEE Male No  196 196 UR  1  315.00  50.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082540 AHANA  DAS Female No  197  36 197 SC  7  314.00  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015047 SAMYAK ROY CHOUDHURY Male No  198 198 UR  11  312.00  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217217 DEVJIT  PAUL Male No  199 199 UR  8  312.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170751 ROHAN  MONDAL Male No  200 200 UR  2  309.00  66.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402375 DIPANJAN  DAS Male No  201  37 201 SC  10  302.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137432 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  202  38 202 SC  18  300.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952472 PRITAM  ROY Male No  203  39 203 SC  4  300.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317903 AVIRUP  DAS Male No  204 204 UR  6  299.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077569 YASH  BAGCHI Male No  205  40 205 SC  6  299.00  36.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925740 PRIYAM  BASAK Male No  206 206 UR  11  295.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142116 RITESH KUMAR PRASAD Male No  207 207 UR  15  284.00  47.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000296681 GUDIYA KUMARI RAM Female No  208 208 UR  11  282.00  46.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437215 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  209 209 UR  8  280.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958364 SAYAN  PRAMANIK Male No  210  41 210 SC  22  279.00  47.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201748 SK  AFTAB Male No  211 211 UR  5  278.00  47.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417038 FARIDUZZAMAL  HOSSAIN Male No  212 212 UR  5  272.00  50.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031292 AYUSH  SHARMA Male No  213 213 UR  15  270.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806585 ROHIT  PRASAD Male No  214 214 UR  3  265.00  54.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945273 SHRABANI  SAHA Female No  215  42 215 SC  10  253.00  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002072321 MOHAMMAD  SHARIB Male No  83  1 1 OBC-A  25  405.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329602 MD ABUL SAHIL Male No  97  2 2 OBC-A  12  397.00  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986955 SAHID  AHMED Male No  132  3 3 OBC-A  6  373.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895381 MASUM  AKHTAR Male No  133  4 4 OBC-A  7  373.00  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002146 GOLAM NABI AZAD Male No  149  5 5 OBC-A  17  354.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832481 ABU  KALAM Male No  175  6 6 OBC-A  11  336.00  66.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584164 MUTAHAR  HOSSAIN Male No  184  7 7 OBC-A  7  322.00  65.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002412465 KUNAL  GHOSH Male No  14  1 1 OBC-B  21  460.00  91.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915897 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  25  459.00  90.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560411 GANESH  GORAI Male No  28  3 3 OBC-B  20  444.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655752 SUBHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  95  4 4 OBC-B  1  399.00  78.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911699 TUSHAR KANTI MONDAL Male No  107  5 5 OBC-B  18  391.00  70.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105705 DEEP KUMAR PAL Male No  110  6 6 OBC-B  9  390.00  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368648 ARNOB  SARKAR Male No  120  7 7 OBC-B  6  382.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351635 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  124  8 8 OBC-B  1  380.00  62.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278322 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  135  9 9 OBC-B  10  372.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023465 SOURAV  GHOSH Male No  185  10 10 OBC-B  6  322.00  52.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002422831 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  7  1 1 SC  15  470.00  97.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794202 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  11  2 2 SC  11  464.00  96.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173063 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  12  3 3 SC  13  463.00  93.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798334 NILADRI  HALDER Male No  18  4 4 SC  4  456.00  82.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480912 ANIK KUMAR SAHA Male No  25  5 5 SC  3  445.00  90.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633062 ARGHYA  MANDAL Male Yes  29  6 6 SC  7  444.00  85.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856687 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  33  7 7 SC  13  441.00  88.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434263 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  44  8 8 SC  7  431.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243079 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  49  9 9 SC  17  429.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243028 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  54  10 10 SC  17  428.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373715 SOUMYADIP  BHANJA Male No  61  11 11 SC  25  419.00  81.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032623 PRANTIK  BISWAS Male No  62  12 12 SC  15  419.00  75.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565210 SOHAM  DAS Male No  72  13 13 SC  24  411.00  77.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852084 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  74  14 14 SC  18  410.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002204415 ARITA  NASKAR Male No  89  15 15 SC  7  402.00  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025219 ANIK  SHAW Male No  91  16 16 SC  12  401.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515247 ANIRUDDHA  MAZUMDER Male No  96  17 17 SC  11  399.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814664 ADITYA  SARKAR Male No  98  18 18 SC  19  397.00  73.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268301 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  100  19 19 SC  7  396.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249670 ANUSMIT  MONDAL Male No  108  20 20 SC  10  390.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399112 AYAN KUMAR PRADHAN Male No  114  21 21 SC  23  385.00  68.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576285 MAUBONI  MAJHI Female No  115  22 22 SC  10  385.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262268 MANTHAN  HALDER Male No  118  23 23 SC  15  383.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129325 SOUNAVA  SARKAR Male No  123  24 24 SC  8  380.00  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753469 SUSOVAN  NASKAR Male No  129  25 25 SC  15  377.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159568 RASIK  RAJBANSHI Male No  130  26 26 SC  9  377.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401409 SUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  148  27 27 SC  11  356.00  67.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358187 SOUMYAJIT  ROY Male No  150  28 28 SC  21  353.00  77.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002005837 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  164  29 29 SC  23  344.00  65.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040763 RITAM  MALLIK Male No  173  30 30 SC  10  337.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179989 PREMANANDA  GHORAI Male No  176  31 31 SC  24  334.00  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867767 TANISH  ROY Male No  178  32 32 SC  3  333.00  57.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187115 PRINCE  MANDAL Male No  182  33 33 SC  1  325.00  57.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672285 ROHIT  DAS Male No  183  34 34 SC  19  324.00  54.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976986 PRIYANGSHU  MONDAL Male No  195  35 35 SC  6  315.00  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082540 AHANA  DAS Female No  197  36 36 SC  7  314.00  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402375 DIPANJAN  DAS Male No  201  37 37 SC  10  302.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137432 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  202  38 38 SC  18  300.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952472 PRITAM  ROY Male No  203  39 39 SC  4  300.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077569 YASH  BAGCHI Male No  205  40 40 SC  6  299.00  36.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958364 SAYAN  PRAMANIK Male No  210  41 41 SC  22  279.00  47.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945273 SHRABANI  SAHA Female No  215  42 42 SC  10  253.00  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002053387 KUNAL  MURMU Male No  145  1 1 ST  21  359.00  74.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606444 RAJAT  HANSDA Male No  190  2 2 ST  4  319.00  54.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002135822 TRIDIP  CHATTERJEE Male No  36  1 1 EWS  8  439.00  88.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213361 SATYAM KUMAR JHA Male No  38  2 2 EWS  7  433.00  89.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262337 NIRMALYA  DAS Male No  46  3 3 EWS  3  430.00  76.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189726 MAYUKH  DAS Male No  50  4 4 EWS  13  429.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847681 NILESH  SEN Male No  93  5 5 EWS  5  400.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399401 AKASHDEEP  PAUL Male No  193  6 6 EWS  19  317.00  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


